
Annexure 2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Sr. No Name of Creditor Identification 
Number

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any.

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of 
claim admitted

1 Axis Bank Limited NA 16.06.2021 1,00,85,981 1,00,85,981 NA NA 43.28% NA NA NA NA NA
2
3

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Name of Corporate Debtor: NOBLE PUBLICITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of LIQUIDATION: 04.06.2021; List of Creditors as on: 23.08.2021


